Footprint: 12' x 15'
T200010
T200010
Date 4/11/2024 Page 2 / 2
# Qty Company Catalogue Part Number Description
1 4 OFS OST 3607M Genus, Mid Back, Mesh Back & Upholstered Seat
2 2 OFS FST 6-1654SC6 Staks, Storage Tower Open/File/File- 15.625" x 21.875" x 54"
3 1 OFS FST 6-22OB2 Staks, O Leg Support for 22"D Worksurfaces (set of 2)
4 1 OFS FST 6-30OB2 Staks, O Leg Support for 30"D Worksurfaces (set of 2)
5 1 OFS FST 6-7215LSORG4DC Staks, 72W 15H Shared Organizer with Doors, 2 openings per side on user's left
6 2 OFS FST 6-MCT-48/30 Staks, 48" x 30" Rectangular Worksurface
7 2 OFS FST 6-MCT-67.375/22 Staks, 67.375"W x 22"D x 1"H, Rectangular Worksurface
8 4 OFS FST 6-MCT-72/22 Staks, 72"W x 22"D x 1"H, Rectangular Worksurface
9 1 OFS FST 6-NL4819FSL Staks, 48x19x23 Floor Storage - w/30"W Lateral File Drawer on Left
10 1 OFS FST 6-NL4819FSR Staks, 48x19x23 Floor Storage - w/30"W Lateral File Drawer on Right
11 2 OFS FST 6-NW3619MPD4 Staks, Worksurface Height Door Cabinet No Riser Support, Use with 22"D Worksurfaces,
36"W x 19.375"D x 27.875"H
12 2 OFS FST 6-NW3622MPD4 Staks, Worksurface Height Door Cabinet No Riser Support, Use with 22"D Worksurfaces,
36"W x 21.875"D x 27.875"H
13 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-42/24 Staks, 42" x 24" Spine or Divider Wall
14 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-42/24 Staks, 42" x 24" Spine or Divider Wall
15 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-42/36 Staks, 42" x 36" Spine or Divider Wall
16 1 OFS FST 6-PAN-42/39 Staks, 42" x 39" Spine or Divider Wall
17 2 OFS FST 6-PAN-42/40 Staks, 42" x 40" Spine or Divider Wall
18 2 OFS FST 6-PAN-42/48 Staks, 42" x 48" Spine or Divider Wall
19 1 OFS FST 6-PVPA-38/8 Staks, 38W 8H Privacy Panel, Frosted Acrylic - Attachs Using Saddle Brackets w/o
Defacing Divider Wall Panels
20 1 OFS FST 6-PVPA-39/8 Staks, 39W 8H Privacy Panel, Frosted Acrylic - Attachs Using Saddle Brackets w/o
Defacing Divider Wall Panels
21 6 OFS FST CP-1 4 x 4 Clamp Plate
22 4 OFS FST DPX8W1 Duplex Receptacles Circuit I
23 4 OFS FST DPX8W2 Duplex Receptacles Circuit II
24 7 OFS FST DSCGB-1 Wire Pass Thru Grommet for Spine or Divider Wall
25 1 OFS FST DSCGB-1 Wire Pass Thru Grommet for Spine or Divider Wall
26 2 OFS FST FT30B 49 to 73W Fabric Tackboard 12H
27 2 OFS FST FT30B 49 to 73W Fabric Tackboard 12H
28 1 OFS FST MCJ8W16M 16" Multi Circuit Jumper for 8 Wire Metal Conduit
29 2 OFS FST MCJ8W18M 18" Multi Circuit Jumper for 8 Wire Metal Conduit
30 1 OFS FST MCJ8W28M 28" Multi Circuit Jumper for 8 Wire Metal Conduit
31 1 OFS FST MCJ8W30M 30" Multi Circuit Jumper for 8 Wire Metal Conduit
32 1 OFS FST MCJ8W48M 48" Multi Circuit Jumper for 8 Wire Metal Conduit
33 1 OFS FST MCJ8W54M 54" Multi Circuit Jumper for 8 Wire Metal Conduit
34 10 OFS FST OWSBKT22 Open Cantilever Worksurface Bracket for 22" Top
35 8 OFS FST PBBKT1 Power Block Bracket
36 1 OFS FST PCK-1 T connector kit for (3) 42" or 48" tall spine or divider wall panels
37 5 OFS FST PCK-3 Inline panel to panel connector kit for 42" or 48" tall spine or divider wall panels
38 3 OFS FST PFBKT-1 Press Fit Bracket
39 8 OFS FST PHBS1 Single Half Power Block for Receptacles
40 4 OFS FST PVPBKT-1 Saddle Bracket for Privacy Panel
41 1 OFS FST PWF3L120 8-wire electrical system, Power In-Feed, Liquid Tight Conduit
42 6 OFS FST SCWBKT-1 16"L Worksurface Bracket
43 2 OFS FST SCWBKT-2 8"L Worksurface Bracket
44 4 OFS OAC WBT18H Wire basket manager Channel Silver 18.125W
45 2 OFS FST WSBKTC Mini Concealed Cantilever Worksurface Bracket